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IHluminated Mirrors

- Lighted Mirror
- Backlit Mirror

- Frame Backlit Mirror

-Smart WI-Fi LED Mirror

Motorized Shades

- 60% Blackout

- 100% Blackout

@ iInNfo@hauschenhome.us




ltem Name

Spectro 32

Spectro 36

Helios 32

Helios 36

Spectro 40

Amber 40

Halo 32

Halo 36

Halo 40

Halo 3636

Halo R30

Spectro Oval 23x30

Helios 40

Spectro 48

Frame 36

Frame 40

Spectro36x36

S-Spectro 40

S-Spectro 48

S-Spectro 36

S-Frame 40

SKU
MOO503
MOO504
MOO505
MOO506
MOO0508
MOO509
MOO510

MOOS5TT
MOOS518
MOOS52]
MOO512
MOO513
MOOS519
MOO0520
MOO525
MOO0O526
MOO0530

1508

1520

1530

1526

Size
32%24
28*36
32*24
28*36
40%*32
40*32
32%24
28*36
40%*32
36*36

Diameter 30

23x30
40*32
48*36
28*36
32*40
36*36
32*40
36%48
36*36
40732

HAUSCHEN PRODUCT TABLE- MIRRORS

Type
Lighted
Lighted
Lighted
Lighted
Lighted
Lighted
Backlit
Backlit
Backlit
Backlit
Backlit
Lighted
Lighted
Lighted
Backlit
Backlit
Lighted

Smart Lighted
Smart Lighted
Smart Lighted

Smart Lighted

Color Temper (k)

3000/5500
3000/5500
5500
5500K
3000/4200/5500
3000K
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500
3000/4200/5500

Functions

1 touch button, dimming & Anti-fog
1 touch button, dimming & Anti-fog
1 touch button, dimming & Anti-fog
1 touch button, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
1 touch button, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
1 touch button, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
3 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
4 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
4 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
4 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog
4 touch buttons, dimming & Anti-fog

) info@hauschenhome.us

LED Power (w) Anti-fog Power (w) Lumen (Ix)

38
44
38
YA
55
55
36
45
85
84
3]

32
55
78
59
75
80
77
85
77
80

13
2]

13

21

27
27
2]

37
45
32
18
10
27
45
37
47
34
37
45
32
45

4370
5060
43770
5060
6325
0325
3960
4950
9350
9240
3410
3520
6325
8970
6785
38625
38800
8855
9775
8855
9200

MSRP($)

324.99
359.99
289.99
349.99
469.99
409.99
32499
359.99
469.99
569.99
319.99
309.99
409.99
'769.99
389.99
469.99
569.99
599.99
899.99
669.99
599.99

-03-



SKU

RS-A93004

RS-A93006

RS-A93003

RS-A93005

RS-A93607

RS-A93803

RS-A9550]

RS-A94004

RS-A94001

RS-A94003

RS-A935]]

Color

Sky Blue

Linen Beige

Light Gray

Lattee Coffee

Moon White

Film Grey

Pearl White

Light Coffee

Linen Beige

Sage Green

Dreamscape Gray

HAUSCHEN PRODUCT TABLE- SHADES

Type

o0% Blackout

o0% Blackout

o0% Blackout

o0% Blackout

100% Blackout

100% Blackout

100% Blackout

100% Blackout

100% Blackout

100% Blackout

100% Blackout

Material

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Polyester fabric

Descriptions & Functions

[Customize online]

-Motors & Smart Controls
Control multiple shades by using one controller
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions
Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power
(charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

) iInfo@hauschenhome.us

MSRP($)

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

Start from 185.99

_04-



@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-01 Lighted Mirror-01

[] | Lighted Mirror

Iltem Name: Spectro 32
MSRP: $ 324.99

Size: 32%x24 Inch
SKU: MOO0O503

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/5500K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 4370 Im

_ed Power: 38 w

Anti-fog Power: 13 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug




@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-01 Lighted Mirror-02

| Lighted Mirror

ltem Name: Helios 32
MSRP: $ 289.99

Size: 32%x24 inch
SKU: MOO505

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 4370 Im

Led Power: 38 w

Anti-fog Power: 13 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

HAUSCHEN

_06-



@info@hauschenhome.us ” | I_i g hted M i r rO r

B
ltem Name: Spectro 36
MSRP: $ 359.99
Size: 36x28 inch
SKU: MOO504
Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 Inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 5060 Im

Led Power: 444 \W

Anti-fog Power: PARYY;

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

HAUSCHEN

-01 Lighted Mirror-03 -07-



@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-01 Lighted Mirror-04

| Lighted Mirror

ltem Name: Helios 36
MSRP: $ 349.99

Size: 36x28 inch
SKU: MOO506
Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 5500K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 5060 Im

_ed Power: 444 \W

Anti-fog Power: 21w

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug




) info@hauschenhome.us ” | |_| g hted M I ror

-01 Lighted Mirror-05

Iltem Name: Spectro 40
MSRP: $ 469.99

Size: 40x32 inch
SKU: MOO0508

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 6325 Im

_ed Power: 55w

Anti-fog Power: 27 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug




@ info@hauschenhome.us

-01 Lighted Mirror-06

[] | Lighted Mirror

ltem Name: Helios 40
MSRP: $ 409.99

Size: 40x%32 inch
SKU: MOO519

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 6325 Im

Led Power: 55w

Anti-fog Power: 27 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

Hi HAUSCHEN
-10-




@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-01 Lighted Mirror-07

[] | Lighted Mirror

ltem Name: Amber 40
MSRP: $ 409.99

Size: 40x32 inch
SKU: MOO509

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 6325 Im

_ed Power: 55w

Anti-fog Power: 27 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

*Jjj HAUSCHEN

1-



@ info@hauschenhome.us

-01 Lighted Mirror-08

| Lighted Mirror

ltem Name: Spectro Oval 23
MSRP: $ 309.99

Size: 23x30 inch
SKU: MOO513

Type: Lighted Mirror
Shape: Oval
Thickness: 1.2 Inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 3520 Im

Led Power: 32 W

Anti-fog Power: 10 w

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

ﬁ HAUSCHEN
-12-




Q) info@hauschenhome.us ” | |_| g hted M I rror

B
ltem Name: Spectro 36*36
MSRP: $ 569.99
Size: 36x36 INnch
SKU: MOO0530
Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 8800 Im

_ed Power: 80 w

Anti-fog Power: 34 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

i HAUSCHEN

-01 Lighted Mirror-09 13-



@info@hauschenhome.us | I_i g h ted M i r rO r

ltem Name: Spectro 48
MSRP: $ 769.99

Size: 48x36 inch
SKU: MOO0520

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 8970 Im

Led Power: 78 W

Anti-fog Power: 45 w

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

ﬁ HAUSCHEN
-01 Lighted Mirror-10 14-




@ info@hauschenhome.us 2 B a C k‘ it M i r rO r

ltem Name: Halo 32
MSRP: $ 324.99

Size: 32%x24 Inch
SKU: MOO510
Type: Backlit Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 3960 Im

_ed Power: 36 W

Anti-fog Power: 21w

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

i HAUSCHEN

-02 Backlit Mirror-01 -15-




@ info@hauschenhome.us B a C kl it M i r rO r

-02 Backlit Mirror-02

ltem Name: Halo 36
MSRP: $ 359.99

Size: 36x28 inch
SKU: MOOS5IT

Type: Backlit Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 4950 Im

_ed Power: 45 w

Anti-fog Power: 37 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug




@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-02 Backlit Mirror-03

[] 2 Backlit Mirror

ltem Name: Halo 36*36
MSRP: $ 569.99

Size: 36x36 INnch
SKU: MOO521
Type: Backlit Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 9240 Im

_ed Power: 84 W

Anti-fog Power: 32 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

iHAUSCHEN
a7
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ltem Name: Halo 40
MSRP: $ 469.99

Size: 40x32 inch
SKU: MOO518
Type: Backlit Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 9350 Im

Led Power: 85w

Anti-fog Power: 45 w

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

ﬁ HAUSCHEN
-02 Backlit Mirror-04 18-




@infO@hauschenhOme-US ” 2 Ba C kl it M i r rO r

-02 Backlit Mirror-05

ltem Name: Halo R30

MSRP: $ 319.99

Size: 30 inch Diameter
SKU: MOO512

Type: Backlit Mirror
Shape: Round
Thickness: 1.2 Inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

_UMEN: 3410 Im

_ed Power: 31w

Anti-fog Power: 18 w

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug




@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-03 Frame Backlit Mirror-01

[] 3 Frame Backlit Mirror

ltem Name: Frame 36
MSRP: $ 389.99

Size: 36x28 inch
SKU: MOO525
Type: Backlit Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 6785 Im

Led Power: 59 w

Anti-fog Power: 37 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

ﬁ HAUSCHEN
_20_




@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-03 Frame Backlit Mirror-02

ltem Name:
MSRP:

Size:

SKU:

Type:

Shape:
Thickness:
Mounting Type:
Color Temperature:
CRI:

_UMEN:

_ed Power:

Anti-fog Power:

Voltage:

[] 3 Frame Backlit Mirror

Frame 40

$ 469.99
40x32 Inch
MOO526
Backlit Mirror

Rectangular

1.4 INnch

Wall Mount

3000K/4200K/5500K
95+

8625 Im

7S W

47 W

110V Wiring Plug




@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-04 Smart Wi-Fi LED Mirror-01

ll Smart Wi-FiI LED Mirror

*“NEW FEATURES3Y

-4 Touch buttons

-Works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

Iltem Name:
MSRP:

Size:

SKU:

Type:

Shape:
Thickness:
Mounting Type:
Color Temperature:
CRI:

LUMEN:

Led Power:
Anti-fog Power:
Voltage:

S-Frame 40

$ 599.99

40x32 Inch

1526

Backlit Mirror
Rectangular

1.4 Inch

Wall Mount
3000K/4200K/5500K
95+

9200 Im

30 w

45 W

110V Wiring Plug




) info@hauschenhome.us ” ll S mart W| - I:| I_E D M | rror

Y%NEW FEATURESSY
-4 Touch buttons

-Works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

ltem Name: S-Spectro 40
MSRP: $ 599.99

Size: 40x32 Inch
SKU: 1508

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: o5+

LUMEN: 8855 Im

Led Power: 77 W

Anti-fog Power: 37 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

HAUSCHEN

-04 Smart Wi-Fi LED Mirror-02 3.



) info@hauschenhome.us ” ll S Ma rt W| - F| I_E D M | ror

-04 Smart Wi-Fi LED Mirror-03

Y%NEW FEATURES
-4 Touch buttons

-Works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

ltem Name: S-Spectro 36
MSRP: $ 669.99

Size: 36x36 inch
SKU: 1530

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch

Mounting Type: Wall Mount
Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 8855 Im

Led Power: 77 W

Anti-fog Power: 32 W

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

*Jjj HAUSCHEN

D4
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Y%NEW FEATURES
-4 Touch buttons

-Works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

ltem Name: S-Spectro 48
MSRP: $ 899.99

Size: 48x%x36 inch
SKU: 1520

Type: _ighted Mirror
Shape: Rectangular
Thickness: 1.4 inch
Mounting Type: Wall Mount

Color Temperature: 3000K/4200K/5500K

CRI: 95+

LUMEN: 9775 Im

Led Power: 85w

Anti-fog Power: 45 w

Voltage: 110V Wiring Plug

*Jjj HAUSCHEN

-04 Smart Wi-Fi LED Mirror-O4 _25.



HAUSCHEN MIRROR FEATURES

HAUSCHEN HOME LED Lighted Mirrors & Shades are modern
additions to your home. We provide healthier & natural lighting
and materials, surprisingly beneficial to your home and your life.

- No flicker, No UV, Copper-free

- Dimmable Switch on the Mirror
- Integrated Anti-fog Function

- Support Wall Switch Controller
- Memory Touch Sensor

- Approx 180,000 Hours Lifetime
- UL listed Electronic Parts

- ETL Listed and Reliable packaging
- Hung Horizontally or Vertically

- Easy and Safe to Install

- Avalilable for Hardwired & Plug-in
WARRANTY: 5 Years

@ iInfo@hauschenhome.us




O rioatatechnnomace [] 5 60% Blackout Motorized Shades

~Soften Sunlight,Cozy Life
60% Blackout Falbr€ protects eyes and sKin from
damage caused byl dirfeeEsunhightt

vl

-05 60% Blackout Motorized Shades-01

ltem Name: 60% Blackout Sky Blue
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99
Color: Sky Blue

SKU: RS-A93004

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are
able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

Hi HAUSCHEN
_2'7_

-2-Year Warranty



O rioatatechnnomace [] 5 60% Blackout Motorized Shades

-05 60% Blackout Motorized Shades-02

ltem Name: 60% Linen Beige
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99
Color: Linen Beige

SKU: RS-A93006

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are

able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

-2-Year Warranty



O rioatatechnnomace [] 5 60% Blackout Motorized Shades

-05 60% Blackout Motorized Shades-03

ltem Name: 60% Blackout Light Gray
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99
Color: Light Gray

SKU: RS-A93003

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are

able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

ﬁ HAUSCHEN
_29_

-2-Year Warranty



O rtcprauectarnore. [] 5 60% Blackout Motorized Shades

-05 60% Blackout Motorized Shades-04

ltem Name: 00% Blackout Lattee Coffee
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99

Color: Lattee Coffee

SKU: RS-A93005

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are
able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

lii HAUSCHEN
_30_

-2-Year Warranty



@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-06 100% Blackout Motorized Shades-01

E 100% Blackout Motorized Shades

ltem Name: 100% Blackout Moon White
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99

Color: Moon White

SKU: RS-A93607

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are

able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

-2-Year Warranty



@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-06 100% Blackout Motorized Shades-02

ﬁ 100% Blackout Motorized Shades

ltem Name: 100% Blackout Film Grey
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99
Color: Film Grey

SKU: RS-A93803

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are

able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

ﬁ HAUSCHEN
_32_

-2-Year Warranty
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-06 100% Blackout Motorized Shades-03

ﬁ 100% Blackout Motorized Shades

ltem Name: 100% Blackout Pearl White
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99

Color: Pearl White

SKU: RS-A9350]

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are

able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

-2-Year Warranty



@ info@hauschenhome.us

100% Blackout Motorized Shades

ltem Name: 100% Blackout Light Coffee
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99

Color: Light Coffee

SKU: RS-A94004%

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are
able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

W Havscren

-06 100% Blackout Motorized Shades-04 -2-Year Warranty _34-



@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-06 100% Blackout Motorized Shades-05

ﬁ 100% Blackout Motorized Shades

ltem Name: 100% Blackout Linen Beige
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99

Color: Linen Beige

SKU: RS-A9400]

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are

able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

-2-Year Warranty



@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-06 100% Blackout Motorized Shades-06

[] ﬁ 100% Blackout Motorized Shades

ltem Name: 100% Blackout Sage Green
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99

Color: Sage Green

SKU: RS-A94003

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are

able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online

-2-Year Warranty



@ INfo@hauschenhome.us

-06 100% Blackout Motorized Shades-07

[] ﬁ 100% Blackout Motorized Shades

ltem Name: 100% Blackout Dreamscape Gray
MSRP: Start from $ 185.99

Color: Dreamscape Gray

SKU: RS-A93511

-Durable & Easy Care Material

We use a completely Eco-friendly polyester fabric, which has both waterproof and
non-flammable characteristics.

-Motors & Smart Controls

We provide two kinds of motor ( smart motor and remote motor), both of them are

able to control multiple shades by using one controller.
Smart controls: works with Alexa, Echo and Google Home

-Multiple Power Solutions

Smart motor: Plugged in
Remote motor: Li-battery for power (charging for 5-6 hrs, running 650 times)

-Made-to-order Products

Customize online
HAUSCHEN

-2-Year Warranty T =



Follow & Contact us

@ HAUSCHEN f @ °

e Wwww.hauschenhome.com

@ info@hauschenhome.us (24/7 Customer Service)

stefanie@hauschenhome.us (Business Inquiry)

@ 14235 Ramona Ave, Chino CA 91710 United States

THE END


https://www.facebook.com/login/?next=https://www.facebook.com/hauschenhome
https://www.instagram.com/hauschenhome_mirror/
https://www.pinterest.com/hauschenhome/_created/?mc_cid=223be78ecd&mc_eid=aafac988ae&mc_cid=a9fb802349&mc_eid=aafac988ae
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzSTkg7uMjOAXYou58kJsXQ?mc_cid=a9fb802349&mc_eid=aafac988ae
http://www.hauschenhome.com
mailto:info@hauschenhome.us
mailto:stefanie@hauschenhome.us

